

Legislation Text

File #: 18-147, Version: 1

Approval of Change Order No. 1, Contract No.Y16-806, with Architects Design Group Inc. in the amount of \$57,249.88, for the fire station prototype. The revised lump sum contract amount is \$285.480.88. All Districts. (Capital Projects Division)